
Train No. Train Starting / Ending Train Name Arrival Departure Days of Run

12697 Thiruvananthapuram - Chennai Super Fast Express 06:00 AM 06:01 AM Sun

56307 Kollam -Thiruvananthapuram Passenger 08:04 AM 08:05 AM Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri, Sat, Sun

16630 Mangalore - Thiruvananthapuram Malabar Express 08:19 AM 08:20 AM Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri, Sat, Sun

56715 Punalur-Kanyakumari Passenger 08:29 AM 08:30 AM Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri, Sat, Sun

16303 Ernakulam - Thiruvananthapuram Vanchinad Express 09:25 AM 09:26 AM Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri, Sat, Sun

66304 Kollam-Kanyakumari Memu 11:55 PM 11:56 AM Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu,  Sat, Sun

16526 Bangalore- Kanyakumari Kanyakumari Express 12:14 PM 12:15 PM Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri, Sat, Sun

56309 Kollam - Thiruvananthapuram Passenger 16:39 PM 16:40 PM Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri, Sat, Sun

16649 Mangalapuram -Nagercoil Parasuram Express 18:29 PM 18:30 PM Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri, Sat, Sun

56701 Punalur - Madurai Madurai Passenger 19:12 PM 19:13 PM Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri, Sat, Sun

Train No. Train Starting / Ending Train Name Arrival Departure Days of Run

16650 Nagercoil - Mangalapuram Parasuram Express 06:29 AM 06:30 AM Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri, Sat, Sun

56700 Madurai  -Punalur Punalur Passenger 07:05 AM 07:06 AM Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri, Sat, Sun

16525 Kanyakumari - Bangalore Island Express 12:59 PM 13:00 PM Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri, Sat, Sun

56304 Nagercoil - Kottayam Passenger 14:59 PM 15:00 PM Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri, Sat, Sun

56716 Kanyakumari - Punalur Passenger 16:54 PM 16:55: PM Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri, Sat, Sun

16304 Thiruvananthapuram - Ernakulam Vanchinad Express 17:58 PM 17:59 PM Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri, Sat, Sun

56308 Thiruvananthapuram - Kollam Passenger 18:23 PM 18:24 PM Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri, Sat, Sun

16629 Thiruvananthapuram - Mangalore Malabar Express 19:14 PM 19:15 PM Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri, Sat, Sun

66305 Kanyakumari - Kollam Memu 19:47 PM 19:48 PM Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Sat, Sun

12698 Thiruvananthapuram - Chennai TVC Chennai Express 20:34 PM 20:35 PM Sat

Train No. Train Starting / Ending Train Name Arrival Departure Days of Run

56700 Madurai - Kollam Punalur Pass 06:54 AM 06:55 AM Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri, Sat, Sun

56307 Kollam  - Thiruvananthapuram Passenger 08:14 AM 08:15 AM Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri, Sat, Sun

56318 Nagercoil - Thiruvananthapuram Passenger 10:20 AM Ends Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri, Sat, Sun

56317 Thiruvananthapuram -Nagercoil Passenger Starts 11:40 AM Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri, Sat, Sun

66304 Kollam - Kanyakumari Memu 12:15 PM 12:16 PM Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Sat, Sun

56304 Nagercoil - Kottayam Passenger 14:48 PM 14:49 PM Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri, Sat, Sun

56308 Thiruvananthapuram -Kollam Passenger 18:12 PM 18:13 PM Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri, Sat, Sun

66305 Kanyakumari  - Kollam Memu 19:36 PM 19:37 PM Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu,  Sat, Sun

56701 Punalur - Madurai Passenger Passenger 19:59 PM 20:00 PM Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri, Sat, Sun

KAZHAKUTTAM RAILWAY STATION - Trains Towards South 

KAZHAKUTTAM RAILWAY STATION - Trains Towards North 

KOCHUVELI RAILWAY STATION 


